

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
19020-19028/2013

INDIAN BROADCASTING FOUND. TH. AUTH.SIG.	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
M/S KARNATAKA STATE CABLE TV OP.AS &ORS.	Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19189 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19269 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.
Mr. Amlan J. Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das,Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 19020-19028/2013

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time for taking steps
against Respondent Nos. 6 and 18 in correct address Granted.

SLP(C) NO. 19189/2013

Await return of notice of Respondent Nos. 2 to 6.
List the matter on 27.11.2013.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|